
ENCUMBERANCES FREE BALANCE

THE SMATHERS LIBRARIES LIBRARY MATERIALS BUDGET REPORT - BUDGET CENTER SUMMARY

BUDGET CENTER EXPENDITURES EXPENDITURES + 

ENCUMBRANCES

FOR THE FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2025

CURRENTBEGINNING

ALLOCATION

$216,238.00 ($2,352.45) $13,934.16Department Libraries ($202,303.84)216,238.00 ($199,951.39)

$3,028,888.00 ($18,738.14) $75,302.89Health Center Libraries ($2,953,585.11)3,028,888.00 ($2,934,846.97)

$528,336.00 ($15,267.79) $52,879.73Humanities ($475,456.27)528,336.00 ($460,188.48)

$1,756,325.00 ($1,204.05) $268,444.31Marston Science Library ($1,487,880.69)1,756,325.00 ($1,486,676.64)

$7,579,857.67 ($3,127.60) $249,884.80Multidisciplinary ($7,329,972.87)7,173,007.00 ($7,326,845.27)

$476,915.00 ($12,232.16) $59,436.09Social Science ($417,478.91)476,915.00 ($405,246.75)

$301,749.00 ($28,148.94) $30,487.70Special & Area Studies ($271,261.30)301,749.00 ($243,112.36)

$350,000.00 ($16.91) $181,077.30Support and Technology ($168,922.70)350,000.00 ($168,905.79)

$834,754.00 ($1,825.97) $18,697.73Virtual Business ($816,056.27)834,754.00 ($814,230.30)

$15,073,062.67 ($14,040,003.95) $950,144.71Grand Total ($14,122,917.96)$14,666,212.00 ($82,914.01)

93.70% committed
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